Value Wins Proofing for May 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:00 Hamilton |If We Can Can 5.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -18.25
Single 30th 16:00 Beverley |Dream Free 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.25
Single 29th 16:50 Leicester|Sosian 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12.25
Single 28th 17:05 Cartmel |Brave 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -9.25
Spartacus
Single 26th 15:40 York El Astronaute 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.25
Single 26th 15:25 Haydock |Emblazoned 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.25
Single 26th 14:55 Chester |Shady McCoy 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -0.25
Single 24th 19:15 Jetstream 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 2.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:05 Sandown|Dream Today 19.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 5.75
Single 24th 18:10 Ravenhoe 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:55 Cosmic Love 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 11.75
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:35 Catterick |Poetic Steps 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 14.75
Single 23rd 19:35 Bentons Lad 6.50 3.00 Win 1 8.25 17.75
Southwell
Single 23rd 16:45 Warwick |Turban 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.5
Single 22nd 21:00 Hexham |Back To Balloo 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 145
Single 21st 19:45 Windsor |Gifted Master 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27.5
Single 21st 15:25 Our Kylie 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.5
Towcester
Single 21st 15:15 Carlisle |Question Of 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21.5
Faith
Single 21st 15:05 Redcar |Shay C 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18.5
Single 20th 17:35 Limerick |Champagne 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15.5
Paddy
Single 20th 17:15 Naas That Is The 6.00 3.00 Not Available - -12.5
Spirit
Single 20th 16:00 Ripon Rebel Assault 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -12.5
Single 19th 17:40 Thirsk  [Kittileo 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -9.5
Single 19th 16:50 Newbury |Stream Song 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6.5
Single 19th 15:55 Thirsk  |Big Storm 21.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -3.5
Coming
Single 19th 15:20 Thirsk  |Acclaim The 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -0.5
Nation
Single 19th 13:50 Newbury |Juliet Capulet 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 25
Single 18th 21:05 Hamilton [Bronze Beau 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.5
Single 18th 16:15 Newbury |Coolongolook 10.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 8.5
Single 18th 14:35 Newbury |Ice Age 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 115
Single 17th 16:35 York Roussel 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -24.5
Single 16th 18:00 Summerseat 6.50 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -21.5
Yarmouth Mist
Single 16th 16:35 York Three Saints 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -18.5
Bay
Single 16th 14:10 Etisalat 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15.5
Yarmouth
Single 15th 17:50 Diocles Of 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12.5
Chepstow Rome
Single 15th 17:00 Shamitsar 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9.5
Sedgefield
Single 15th 16:10 Beverley |Rinaria 19.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -6.5
Single 15th 15:40 Beverley |Archimedes 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -3.5
Single 15th 15:10 Beverley |Laydee Victoria 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -0.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 17:05 Ever So Much 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 25
Southwell
Single 13th 16:45 Clongowes 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 55
Leopardstown
Single 13th 16:30 Killarney |Dark Outsider 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 8.5
Single 13th 16:15 Zorion 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 115
Leopardstown
Single 13th 16:05 Imperial 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30.5
Southwell Eloguence
Single 13th 15:00 Ulis De Vassy 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -27.5
Southwell
Single 12th 20:15 Thirsk  |Martineo 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -24.5
Single 12th 17:35 The British Lion 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -215
Nottingham
Single 12th 17:15 Hexham |Onelasthand 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.5
Single 12th 17:00 Tight Lines 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15.5
Nottingham
Single 12th 16:00 Ascot Gilgamesh 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -12.5
Single 12th 15:15 Our Cilla 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -9.5
Nottingham
Each Way 12th 15:05 Lingfield |Buskin River 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6.5
Single 12th 14:55 Hexham |Dica 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -3.5
Single 12th 14:35 Haydock |Uber Cool 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 -0.5
Single 11th 20:00 Ripon Question Of 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -22.1
Faith
Single 11th 19:20 \ixen 9.00 2.00 Non-runner - -19.1
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:00 Chester |Titi Makfi 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -19.1
Single 11th 14:25 Chester |War Decree 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -16.1
Single 10th 17:25 Alcock And 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -13.1
\Worcester Brown
Single 10th 16:55 Notnow 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - -10.1
\Worcester Seamus
Each Way 10th 16:25 Hurlstone Point 21.00 3.00 Win 2 3.90 -10.1
\Worcester
Single 9th 20:55 Funkadelic 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -14
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 17:45 Fontwell |Royals And 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -11
Rebels
Single 9th 16:55 Newton |Lamb Or Cod 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -27.5
Abbot
Single 9th 14:25 Chester |Award Winning 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -24.5
Single 8th 18:10 Poetic Light 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -21.5
Roscommon
Single 8th 17:05 Brighton |Ocean 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18.5
Temptress
Single 8th 15:45 Court King 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.5
Fakenham
Single 8th 15:35 Brighton |Andalusite 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12.5
Single 8th 15:00 Brighton |Dolydaydream 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -9.5
Single 7th 15:30 Kempton |Minella Daddy 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.5
Single 6th 15:50 Minella Scamp 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -4.5
Towcester
Each Way 5th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Majestic Moll 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -14.5
Single 4th 14:00 Hope Is High 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11.5
Chepstow
Single 3rd 19:20 Able Jack 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - -8.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:20 Katie Gale 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Lingfield |Attain 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -5.5
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 19:50 Bath Our Lord 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.5
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Lamloom 9.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 -0.5

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way ‘ 1st ‘20:15 Kempton [El Borracho 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

